

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 103691567

Data publicarii 01.10.24 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.046,68 RON - 2.046,68 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIER PVC 200x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 8001636061207 Buc 2.00 12.31 24.62  
4.68 2 PRIZA TRIFAZ 32A 5P - FIX. PE PERETE IP44 513.3257 8001636231570 Buc 1.00 34.38  
34.38 6.53 CABLU MYYM 5x1.5 6427539010128 ML 20.00 5.25 105.00 19.95 CANAL CABLU  
ADEZIV 25x16 5944016002076 ML 16.00 1.78 28.48 5.41 SCH 4P 10A iC60N 10ka A9F74410  
3606480079733 Buc 1.00 82.15 82.15 15.61 1 DULIE E27 BACHELITA KAISER 401  
6427539006602 Buc 10.00 4.51 45.10 8.57 1 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6 6427539007289  
Buc 15.00 1.68 25.20 4.79 2 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 ALBASTRU 6427539005438 ML 100.00 0.84  
84.00 15.96 3 DOZA PT 270x180x100 IP65 MU-DO180x270 6427539012870 Buc 5.00 37.99  
189.95 36.09 4 FIN RELEU MINIAT. 230Vca 8A 2CO 405282300000 6427539002659 Buc  
10.00 30.13 301.30 57.25 5 FIN SOCLU 9505SPA PT RELEU 40.52 6427539002819 Buc 10.00  
18.39 183.90 34.94 6 GTV PROFIL ALUMINIU PE TENCUIALA 2M/22mm PA-GLAXNK-AL  
6427539012740 Buc 20.00 19.45 389.00 73.91 7 GTV PROFIL\_CAPAC ALB LAPTOS 2M/BARA  
PA-OSMLGLAX-00 6427539012757 Buc 10.00 9.30 93.00 17.67 8 LED BANDA 12V IP65 RGB  
7W 140 lm/m (5ml/rola) 3800157676281 Rola 5.00 92.12 460.60 87.51